

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33564/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2009 in CEA No.  
45/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.RAIGAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PUSHPAMAN FORGINGS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(N.B.DHYANI)  
Court Master